WF3230SFN
Wi-Fi Wireless MCU Module Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 15
General Description
The WF3230 module, is a 802.11b/g/n, IPv4 & IPv6 Low Energy
module based on CC3230S/F SoC.
The module offers a unique combination of lower power, integration

info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
14 / 15
6. Ordering Information
Table 6-1: Ordering Information
Part Number Size (mm) Shipping Form MOQ
WF3230SA32 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SAU32 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SN32 20.5 × 17.5 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFA0 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFAU0 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFA32 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFAU32 20.5 × 23 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFN0 20.5 × 17.5 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
WF3230SFN32 20.5 × 17.5 × 2.4 Tape & Reel 1000
7. Revision History
Revision Date Description
V1.0 15-Jun-2021 Initial Released
WF3230SFN